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QUALITY MEANS RESPONSIBILITY

THE RESPONSIBILITY OF CREATING INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS SUPPORTING
IT WITH RELIABLE SERVICES AND INFRASTRUCTURE THE RESPONSIBILITY
OF REPAYING THE TRUST OUR CUSTOMERS AND STAKEHOLDERS HAVE
PLACED IN US BY ENSURING THAT WE BUILD A FUTURE THAT BENEFITS
EVERYONE EQUALLY.

SINCE INCEPTION, INNOVATION, QUALITY AND RELIABILITY HAVE BEEN AT THE TOP OF OUR PRIORITY LIST. THESE PRINCIPLES
APPLY NOT JUST TO OUR PRODUCTS BUT EQUALLY TO OUR SERVICES SO WHILE OUR INNOVATION PRODUCTS AND DESIGNS
HAVE WON THE HEARTS OF OUR CUSTOMERS, OUR COMPREHENSIVE SUPPORT AND SERVICES HAVE MADE US A TRUSTED
NAME AMONGST BOTH CUSTOMERS AS WELL AS OUR PARTNERS IN THE TRADE THE ELECTRICIAN, THE DISTRIBUTOR, THE
INTERIOR DESIGNER AND THE ARCHITECT.

OUR CLOSE ASSOCIATION WITH EVERYONE INVOLVED HAS ENSURED THAT OUR CUSTOMERS ENJOY A CONSISTENT,
RELIABLE QUALITY OF SERVICE AT EVERY STEP, BE THE INSTALLATION AT A RESIDENTIAL PREMISE, OFFICE FACILITY OR AN
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING. AS A MARKET LEADER, WE UNDERSTAND THAT WE ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR DELIVERING THE BEST
AND WE STAND COMMITTED TO ITS SO THAT OUR CUSTOMERS CAN STAND BY THEIR COMMITMENTS.

AT AV MODULAR WE BELIEVE OUR APPROACH OF RESPONSIBLE QUALLITY WILL PAVE THE PATH FOR AN EVEN BRIGHTER
FUTURE OUR FOCUS ON INNOVATION, QUALITY AND RELIABILITY WILL BE THE PILLARS ON WHICH THE COMPANY WILL
CONTINUE TO SEEK EVEN GREATER HEIGHTS.




SERIES

Code

o
Q 16A 16A 16A AR 001
o AR 002
AR 003
AR 006

AR 001 AR 002 AR 003 AR 006 AR 007 AR 008 AR 007
AR 008

AR 010
Q 32A
. . o

AR 010 AR 014
A103

I I A104

A101 A102 A103 AM04 A105 A105

A101
A102

A106
A107
A108

A 106 A107 A108

A106H
A108H

HD106 HD107

ANT
A A A118

A119
A120
A7 A118 A119 A120 A121 A121

A122
16A A123
A124

A122 A123 A124

Item Module

White

AURA 6 AMP. / 16 AMP. SWITCHES 240V.~

1 WAY SWITCH 1™
2 WAY SWITCH 1™
BELL PUSH 1™
1 WAY SWITCH ™M
2 WAY SWITCH ™M
1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 1™

50.00

82.00
82.00
90.00

110.00
105.00

Digital Grey /

55.00

90.00
90.00
99.00
122.00
117.00

AURA DURA BELL PUSH /32 AMP. D. P. SWITCH 240V.~

6 AMP. BELL PUSH WITH INDICATOR M
32 AMP. D. P. SWITCN WITH INDICATOR ~ 2M

AQVA 6 AMP. SWITCHES 240V.~

1 WAY SWITCH 1™
2 WAY SWITCH 1™
BELL PUSH ™M
1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR ™M
BELL PUSH wITH INDICATOR ™M

AQVA 16 AMP. SWITCHES 240V.~

1 WAY SWITCH M
2 WAY SWITCH M
1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR M

AQVA 16 AMP. SWITCHES 240V.~ (HEAVY DUTY)

1 WAY SWITCH 1™
1 WAY SWITCH wITH INDICATOR 1™

ARC 6 AMP. SWITCHES 240V.~

1 WAY SWITCH 1M
2 WAY SWITCH 1M
BELL PUSH 1M
1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 1M
BELL PUSH WITH INDICATOR 1M

ARC 16 AMP. SWITCHES 240V.~

1 WAY SWITCH 1M
2 WAY SWITCH 1M
1 WAY SWITCH WITH INDICATOR 1M

129.00
281.00

45.00
76.00
76.00
80.00
94.00

86.00
109.00
100.00

99.00
115.00

55.00
82.00
82.00
102.00
102.00

89.00
110.00
105.00

142.00
305.00

50.00
84.00
84.00
88.00
100.00

94.00
119.00
111.00

107.00
128.00

60.00
90.00
90.00
111.00
111.00

97.00
122.00
117.00

Champagne Gold ~ Pkg.

20
20
20
20
20
20

10
10

20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20

e




MODULAR
Digital Grey /
Code Item Module White ~ Champagne Gold  Pkg.
AQVA DURA BELL PUSH 240V.~ I
A125 6 AMP. BELL PUSH 2M 105.00 131.00 10

A126 6 AMP. BELL PUSH WITH INDICATOR 2M  128.00 141.00 10

A125 A126
AQVA DURA SWITCHES / D.P. SWITCH 240V.~ I
A127 16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH 2M 128.00 141.00 10
A128 16 AMP. 2 WAY SWITCH 2M  142.00 159.00 10

A129 16 AMP. 1 WAY SWITCH wiTH INDICATOR  2M  142.00 159.00 10
A130 32 AMP. D. P. SWITCH wiTH INDICATOR ~ 2M  276.00  300.00 10

A127 A128 A129 A130
6 AMP. SOCKETS 240V.~ |
A131  2PIN SOCKET M 6400 7300 20
A133 2 IN ONE SOCKET (HEAVY) 2M 7000 82.00 20

A134 2 IN ONE SOCKET WITH SAFETY SHUTTER 2M 7600 97.00 20

A131 A133 A134
SOCKETS 240V.~ (WITH SAFETY SHUTTER) |
A135  INTERNATIONAL SOCKET 2M 14000 158.00 10
A136  6&16A. UNI. SOCKET 2M 138.00 15500 10
A137  25AMP. UNI. SOCKET 2M 199.00 211.00 10
A138  10AMP.S.S. COMBINED 2M 25000 274.00 10

WITH SWITCH & INDICATOR
A135 A136 A137 A138

AQVA DIMMERS & FAN REGULATORS 240V.~ (50-60Hz) I

A139A  MINI DIMMER 300-450 W. 1M 208.00 225.00 10
A140A  MEDIUM DIMMER 300-450 W. 2M 275.00 311.00 10
A141A  MINI 4 STEP FAN REGULATOR 1M 295.00 327.00 10

A142A  MEDIUM 5 STEP FAN REGULATOR 2M 322.00 369.00 10

A139A A140A A141A

AURA FAN REGULATORS 240V.~ I
A145 MEDIUM 5 STEP FAN REGULATOR 2M 32200 369.00 10

A145

COMMUNICATION ACCESSORIES I
A147 2 LINE TEL. JACK RJ 11 WITH SHUTTER 1M 91.00 101.00 20
A148 4 LINE TEL. JACKRJ 11 1M 128.00 146.00 20
A149  RJ 45 MODEM JACK WITH SHUTTER 2M  210.00 229.00 10
A150  CAT-6 JACK WITH SHUTTER 1M 575.00 636.00 20

A147 A148 A149 A150




SERIES

A151

] ]&

A156

SP
MINI TRIP

A159

A153 A154 A155

A157

32A. \
DR
MINI TRIP 55

A160

A165

A158

Code

A151
A153
A154
A155

A 156
A157
A158

A159
A160

A161
A162
A163

A164
A 165
A 166

A167

A 168

A 169
A170
A1T1

Item Module
SUPPORT ACCESSORIES

T. V. ANTENNA SOCKET 1M
10/16 AMP. FUSE UNIT ™M
BLANK PLATE 1M
NEON INDICATOR 1M
NIGHT LAMP 240V.~

LED DOWN LITE 2M
LED DOWN LITE 3M
NIGHT LAMP 2M
MINI TRIPPER

6 TO 32A. MINI TRIPPER S. P. 1™
16 TO 32 . MINI TRIPPER D. P. 2M

USB CHARGER / MOTOR STARTER

25 AMP. MOTOR STARTER 2M
USB CHARGER WITH INDICATOR 1™
USB CHARGER WITH INDICATOR SWITCH 2M

HOTEL ACCESSORIES

BELL BUZZER 2M
32A.D.P. SWITCH WITH KEY TAG 2M
KEY TAG ONLY

4 M. LED DOWN LIGHT

VIVANTE LED DOWN LIGHT 4aM
WITH ACRYLIC DIFFUSER & GRILL COMPLETE
CHROMY LED DOWN LIGHT 4M
WITH ACRYLIC DIFFUSER & GRILL COMPLETE
ULTRAFOOT LIGHT

ULTRAPLUS FOOT LIGHT

ULTRAPRO FOOT LIGHT

White

85.00
125.00
14.00
60.00

262.00
288.00
262.00

215.00
457.00

450.00
595.00
1450.00

265.00
485.00
100.00

425.00

450.00

250.00
330.00
335.00

Digital Grey /

Champagne Gold ~ Pkg.

90.00
150.00
19.00
72.00

290.00
332.00
290.00

236.00
498.00

496.00
607.00
1508.00

283.00
522.00
120.00

481.00

506.00

20
10
100
20

10
05
10

10
10

10
10
10

10
05
25

05

05

05

05
05




SLEEK-WOOD

WOODEN FRAME

UNIVERSAL PLATES SUITABLE FOR
ALL CONCEALED G. I. METAL BOXES,
PVC & WOODEN BOXES.

LAV

MODULAR




SERIES

ARC

FRAME
BASIC
\ b -
WWHITE GIWHITE
PLATINUM

PLATINUM WHITE

PLATINUM METALLIC

DIGITAL GREY

PLATINUM WOOD

TURKISH WOOD

Colour displayed may not match actual product colour due to printing limitations.




ARC MODULAR PLATES WITH MOUNTING FRAMES

A608

FRAME

MODULAR

MODULE M 2M 3M 4M 6M 8MH. 8M SQ. 12M 16M 18M

‘ CODE A601 A602 A603 A604 A 605 A 606 A607 A608 A609 A610 ‘
BASIC % 79.00 79.00 86.00 106.00 148.00 179.00 179.00 244.00 272.00 293.00
‘PLATINUM WHITE % 87.00 87.00 95.00 118.00 166.00 202.00 202.00 275.00 315.00 334.00 ‘
PLATINUM METALLIC ¥ 120.00 120.00 157.00 177.00 243.00 327.00 327.00 410.00 474.00 484.00

‘ PLATINUM WOOD X 143.00 143.00 183.00 226.00 324.00 400.00 400.00 532.00 574.00 632.00 ‘
PKG. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10




SERIES

NATURAL

White Black Caramel

METALLIC

Graphite Grey Champagne Gold

GLASS EFFECT

[

Green Ice Grey Ice Chocolate Ice

Colour displayed may not match actual product colour due to printing limitations.

Silver Ice




A204

A207

MODULE

AQVA

FRAME

]

il

il
L

A208

2M

A209

AQVA MODULAR PLATES WITH MOUNTING FRAMES

8MH. 8M SQ.

‘ CODE

A202

A 206 A207

NATURAL

94.00

113.00

226.00 226.00

‘ METALLIC

126.00

168.00

354.00 354.00

GLASS EFFECT X

138.00

181.00

412.00 412.00

‘ PKG.

10

10 05

H




I

2

SERIES

SLEEKWOOD

WOODEN FRAME

NATURAL

Black Caramel

METALLIC

Digital Grey Champagne Gold Hot Red

Royal Blue Olive Green

TEXTURE

African Wenge Brush Wood

Colour displayed may not match actual product colour due to printing limitations.




SLEER-WOOD
WOODEN FRAME
Universal plates suitable for all Flush Mounting G.I. Metal Box, PVC Box & Wooden Box.
L\_" ____‘ ____IL__E t_________‘
A261 A262 A263 A264 A265
A266 A267 A268
------ m bk uunE B punEs | BN ES
bt tn o — P e — ::—:_________. S — | R _____J
L1 L EEEN B HE NN
A269 A270 A271 A272 A273
SLEEK-WOOD MODULAR PLATES SUITABLE FOR WOODEN BOXES
MODULES ™ 2M 3M 4aM 6M 8M H. 10M 12MHz ~ 12MSq  16M  16MBg 20M 24M
CODE A 261 A 262 A 263 A 264 A 265 A 266 A 267 A 268 A269  A270  A271 A272  A273
‘ SIZE 4’x 4" 4’x 4" x4 6"x 4" 8"x 4" 10’x 4" 12'x4" 154 8’x6” 10x6” 10x8"  12x6" 12'x8’
ECO 3 83.00 83.00 92.00 11400 14400 18200  202.00 267.00 22400 301.00 355.00  363.00 445.00
‘ NATURAL % 92.00 92.00 10200 127.00 160.00  202.00 22400 297.00 249.00 334.00 394.00 403.00 494.00 ‘
METALLIC ¥ 127.00 127.00  140.00 182.00 223.00 28500 308.00 411.00 348.00 449.00 529.00 538.00 634.00
‘ TEXTURE % 164.00 164.00 177.00 227.00 276.00 338.00 37500 484.00 420.00 51500 606.00 620.00 752.00 ‘
PKG. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10




vV

SERIES
WOODEN FRAME

BASIC PLATINUM
r
Il

e Il
Y4 V4
Ivory White White & White Platinum White
METALLIC

Metallic Silver Metallic Lavender Metallic Copper

PLATINUM METALLIC

Platinum Silver Platinum Chrome

PLATINUM WOOD

Platinum Grey Wood Platinum Rose Wood

roduct colour due to printing limitations.

14 Colour displayed may not match actual




WooOD-LINC

WOODEN FRAME

Universal plates suitable for all Flush Mounting G. I. Metal Box, PVC Box & Wooden Box.

MODULAR

A241 A242 A243 A244 A245
L[] T
&y Y Y a7 T—
A246 A247 A249 A253
WOODLINC PLATES WITH MOUNTING PLATE
MODULE 1M 2M 3M 4M 6M 8M H. 10M  12MHz  12MSqg 12MV 16MSm 16MBg 18MSq 18MV ~ 20M 24M
‘ CODE A241 A242 A243  A244  A245 A246  A247 A248  A249 A250 A251 A252 A253  A254 A255 A256 ‘
SIZE x4 x4 x4 6'x4" 84’ 10x4” 12'x4” 154" 8x6"  6°x8" 10°x6” 10°x 7 10°x 8" 8x10" 12x6" 12'x 8’
‘ BASIC T 7200 7200 76.00 110.00 130.00 157.00 178.00 249.00 190.00 190.00 224.00 265.00 277.00 277.00 277.00 391.00 ‘
PLATINUM ¥ 78.00 78.00 87.00 120.00 150.00 193.00 216.00 290.00 240.00 240.00 286.00 340.00 353.00 353.00 353.00 440.00
‘METAU-'C ¥ 100.00 100.00 106.00 147.00 183.00 214.00 250.00 349.00 261.00 261.00 335.00 404.00 416.00 416.00 416.00 553.00‘
II\:/ILEATTATHP:A ¥108.00 108.00 119.00 159.00 205.00 259.00 291.00 392.00 309.00 309.00 387.00 438.00 452.00 452.00 452.00 646.00
WSS%QUM F128.00 128.00 145.00 186.00 249.00 290.00 320.00 421.00 355.00 355.00 429.00 471.00 483.00 483.00 483.00 700.00‘
PKG. F 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

15




SERIES

A232 A233

A237 A238 A239 A240
JUMBO MODULAR PLATES WITH MOUNTING FRAME
MODULE 1M 2M 3M 4aM 6M 8M H. 8M SQ. 12M 16M 18M
‘ CODE A231 A232 A233 A234 A235 A236 A237 A238 A239 A 240 ‘
NATURAL 3 66.00 66.00 82.00 108.00 136.00 152.00 152.00 222.00 300.00 315.00

| PLATINUMMETALLIC % 11000 11000 15200 20200 25100 29100 29100 41500 50500 50600 |
PLATINUMWOOD % 13200 13200 18900 22600 27500  340.00 34000 48200 59200  594.00
| PKG, 10 10 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 05 |

16




MODULAR

AQVA MODULAR SURFACE BOXES

lll |

A311

A308

SURFACE MOUNTING GANG BOX WITH COVER FRAME

MODULES ™ 2M 3M 4m 6M 8M H. 8M SQ. M 12M 16M 18M

‘ CODE A301 A302 A303 A 304 A305 A 306 A 307 A 308 A309 A310 A311 ‘
MR.P.PERPC. ¥ 63.00 78.00 93.00 111.00 130.00 161.00 161.00 173.00 213.00 283.00  300.00

‘ PKG. IN PCS. 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 ‘

]




SERIES

ARC OPEN SURFACE BOXES

A
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A705 A706 A707 A708
OPEN SURFACE BOX
MODULES M 3M 4M 6M 8M H. 8M SQ. 12M 18M
CODE A701 AT702 AT703 A704 A 705 A 706 A707 A 708 ‘
MRP.PERPC. ¥ 84.00 126.00 135.00 170.00 220.00 220.00 282.00 371.00
PKG. IN PCS. 20 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 ‘

A 406

A407

METAL BOXES

A408

A409

FLUSH MOUNTING METAL GANG BOX (GALVANIZED)

MODULES 1/2M 3M 4Mm 6M 8M Hz. 8M SQ. 12M 16M 18M
CODE A401 A402 A403 A404 A405 A 406 A407 A 408 A409 ‘
MRP.PERPC. % 93.00 127.00 154.00 195.00 250.00 250.00 311.00 378.00 435.00
PKG. IN PCS. 10 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 05 ‘




MODULAR
PERPC.Z
CODE DESCRIPTION White Pkg.
‘ - AXA LAMP HOLDER |
( ) A 501 AXAANGLE HOLDER ( METAL RING) 4500 20
& J A 502 AXA BATTEN HOLDER ( METAL RING) 4500 20
A501 A502
AQVA LAMP HOLDER |
[ Q A 503 AQVA ANGLE HOLDER 58.00 20
i A 504 AQVA BATTEN HOLDER 58.00 20
e
A503 A504
SLEEK MODULAR HOLDER |
‘ ’ A 505 SLEEK ANGLE HOLDER (4"x4") 90.00 10
» ‘( I} = A 506 SLEEK BATTEN HOLDER (4"x4") 90.00 10
~ \ A 507 SLEEK CEILING ROSE (4"x4") 75.00 20
A 505 A 506 A507
@ AURA MODULAR HOLDER |
” 0 e A 508 AURA ANGLE HOLDER (4.5"x4.5") 100.00 10
' A 509 AURA BATTEN HOLDER (4.5"x4.5") 100.00 10
\/ \/ A510  AURACEILING ROSE (4.5x4.5") 8200 20
A508 A 509 A510
- - CEILING ROSE / SKIRT PENDENT (HEAVY DUTY) |
> ‘ A511 PILOT CEILING ROSE 5200 20
- Wl e A512  JUMBO CEILING ROSE 6500 20
I /w‘ \ w A513 AQVA SKIRT PENDENT HOLDER 43.00 30
— A514 ARC SKIRT PENDENT HOLDER 43.00 30
A511 A512 A513 A514
AQVA 3 PIN TOP |
4 A515 AQVA 6 AMP. 3 PIN PLUG TOP 20
=4 A516 AQVA 16 AMP. 3 PIN PLUG TOP. 10
A515 A516
ABS PLATE |
A521 4.5 x45 80.00 20
A522 45" x6.5 100.00 20




MODULAR

PRODUCT AND PRICING MANUAL

AV. MODULAR INDIA PVT. LTD. f @
Unit No. 202, Second Floor, Sheetal Supreme Industrial Estate, follow us at:

Building No.3, Village Waliv, Sativali Road, Vasai (E), Palghar - 401208. INDIA

In case of Complaints Please Contact Customer Care: 8928085824

Email: info@avmodular.com Web: www.avmodular.com
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